	Office of the City Clerk Legislation Details				City Hall 121 N. LaSalle St. Room 107 Chicago, IL 60602 www.chicityclerk.com
		L		Jelans	
File #:	O20	22-1770			
Туре:	Ordi	nance	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/23	/2022	In control:	City Council	
			Final action:	7/20/2022	
Title:	Intergovernmental agreement with Chicago Transit Authority for infrastructure repairs to Brown Line Western station utilizing Tax Increment Financing (TIF) fund assistance				
Sponsors:	Lightfoot, Lori E.				
Indexes:	Intergovernmental				
Attachments:	1. O	2022-1770.pdf			
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result
7/20/2022	1	City Council		assed	Pass
6/22/2022	1	1 City Council Deferred and Published			
5/23/2022	1	1 City Council Referred			